1. Record Nr.

Titolo
Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Classificazione

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNINA9910894819503321

Blatter aus Koblenz
Bonn, 1893-1920

Online-Ressource
100330130

050

900

914.3

943
Madchenschule
Zeitschrift
Online-Publikation
Koblenz

Tedesco

Materiale a stampa
Periodico

Gesehen am 25.02.10



